
Points of Contacts for  
Research Information & Guidance  

(Last Updated 03/20/2020) 

 

DIVISION FOR RESEARCH  
• Sponsored Programs Administration (Pre and Post Award) 

Paula Kaloyeros 
pkaloyeros@albany.edu  
518-442-3196 
 

• Research Compliance  
Adrienne Bonilla 
abonilla@albany.edu  
518-437-3850 
 

• RF-Human Resources  
Tracey Williams 
twilliams2@albany.edu 
518-437-4500 
 

• Innovation and Commercialization  
Pete Gonczlik 
pgonczlik@albany.edu  
518-442-3275 

 

• Business Development  
Matt Grattan 
mgrattan@albany.edu 
518-956-8177 

 

• Grants & Faculty Development  
Satyen Kumar  
satyenkumar@albany.edu 
518-956-8170 

 

• Research Data  
Tianning Huang 
thuang3@albany.edu 
518-437-4552 

 

• Strategic Initiatives  
Vince Delio 
vjd@albany.edu 
518-437-4562 
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COLLEGES AND SCHOOLS  
 

• College of Arts and Sciences  
Susanna Fessler 
Email: sfessler@albany.edu  
Phone: 518-442-4119 
 

• School of Business  
David Smith 
dsmith@albany.edu 
518-956-8356 
 

• School of Criminal Justice 
William Pridemore 
pridemore@albany.edu 
518-442-5214 
 

• School of Education  
Cheryl Dozier 
cdozier@albany.edu 
518-442-5101 
 

• College of Emergency Preparedness, Homeland Security and Cybersecurity  
Gary Ackerman 
gackerman@albany.edu 
518-442-5251 
 

• College of Engineering and Applied Science  
Won Namgoong 
wnamgoong@albany.edu 
518-956-8247 
 

• School of Public Health  
Ben Shaw 
bashaw@albany.edu 
518-402-0290 
 

• Rockefeller College  
Bryan Early 
bearly@albany.edu 
518-442-5272 

 

• School of Social Welfare  
Carmen L. Morano   
clmorano@albany.edu 
518-591-8734 
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CAS & LSRB  
 
• LSRB Loading Dock: 

Dane Cellupica  
(518) 591-8866 
dcellupica@albany.edu 

 

• CAS Tech Asst. Director/LSRB Building Mgr.: 
Jessica Moran  
(518) 437-4414, or Cell# (518) 618-5953 
jemoran@albany.edu 

 

• CAS Store: 
Tina Sawyer  
(518) 442-4409, (518) 442-4972 
tmsawyer@albany.edu  
 

• CAS Tech Director: 
Chris Olsen  
(518) 442-4403, Cell# (518) 207-7294 
colsen@albany.edu  
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